
Prep A

Leanne 

Gaffney

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

58 Mystic Fate Mary Smith 62.105 (1) 62.105 1

37 Kaywana Swagman Tara Inkson 57.632 (2) 57.632 2

Prep B

Leanne 

Gaffney

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

58 Mystic Fate Mary Smith 62.368 (1) 62.368 1

37 Kaywana Swagman Tara Inkson 58.421 (2) 58.421 2

56 Noble Shadow Elani Samantha McGrath 46.842 (3) 46.842 3

Associate 1.1

Leanne 

Gaffney

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

235 Affogato Annie McCaughey 64.091 (1) 64.091 1

54 Derek Penelope Moore 60.227 (2) 60.227 2

42 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte 59.091 (3) 59.091 3

59 Hope Erica Davis 54.773 (4) 54.773 4

56 Noble Shadow Elani Samantha McGrath SCR

55 ACACIAVEJ ZAHEER Kim Vucetic SCR

Associated 1.2

Belinda 

Snooks

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

50 Our Mounty Jack Suratman 62.115 (1) 62.115 1

54 Derek Penelope Moore 60.962 (2) 60.962 2

42 BCP Western Union Lea Scholte 57.885 (3) 57.885 3

59 Hope Erica Davis 52.500 (4) 1 52.500 4

3769 Alessandra Ambrosio Aysha Kemp SCR

19 LET IT BE EVA Sabrina Docherty SCR

57 Nuki Melissa Tolson SCR

55 ACACIAVEJ ZAHEER Kim Vucetic SCR

Associated 2.1

Belinda 

Snooks

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

6757 SWYNFORD Heather Cambridge 64.074 (1) 64.074 1

57 Nuki Melissa Tolson 61.296 (2) 61.296 2

19 LET IT BE EVA Sabrina Docherty 55.000 (3) 55.000 3

3769 Alessandra Ambrosio Aysha Kemp SCR

Associate 2.2

Leanne 

Gaffney

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

6757 SWYNFORD Heather Cambridge 60.571 (1) 60.571 1

285 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 59.143 (2) 59.143 2

18 MOCHA KISS Jack Suratman 56.286 (3) 56.286 3

50 Our Mounty Jack Suratman 56.143 (4) 56.143 4

57 Nuki Melissa Tolson 50.714 (5) 50.714 5

19 LET IT BE EVA Sabrina Docherty Elim

Official 1.1

Belinda 

Snooks

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

8128 CELESTIAL AURORA Lara Baker 66.136 (1) 66.136 1 1

136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA Dianne Selwood 62.273 (2) 62.273 2

7601 Done Deal Alexandra Mulcaster 61.136 (3) 61.136 3

7347 Cotswold Shades of Grey Debbie Pilgrim 60.227 (4) 60.227 4

7856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR Karla Webb 59.545 (5) 59.545 5

Official 1.2

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 67.885 (1) 67.885 1

8128 CELESTIAL AURORA Lara Baker 64.231 (2) 64.231 2 1

5176 Donally Sweetness is Stephanie Temple 62.885 (3) 62.885 3

7601 Done Deal Alexandra Mulcaster 62.115 (4) 62.115 4

136 WOODS PARK CASABLANCA Dianne Selwood 60.962 (5) 60.962 5

7856 OBSESSED BY COLOUR Karla Webb 57.885 (=6) 57.885 =6

1234 Clearview Royal Zeva Danielle Aitken 57.885 (=6) 57.885 =6

7347 Cotswold Shades of Grey Debbie Pilgrim SCR
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Officical 2.1

Fiona 

Felberg

Belinda 

Snooks

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place Place

6418 PHOENIX PARK REBEL Jordan Gale 66.481 (1) 65.370 (1) 65.926 1 1

2612 AUDREY HEPBURN Lillie Connelly 64.074 (2) 64.815 (2) 64.444 2

604 COLDSTREAM UNIQUE Kim Gilbert 63.333 (3) 60.556 (7) 61.944 3

8790 Clearview Francesca Linda Smink 60.741 (6) 62.407 (3) 61.574 4

1152 MOUNTAIN CREEK MARQUIS Victoria Brown 60.370 (7) 61.852 (5) 61.111 5

741 JUST CHARLOTTE Annika Nowell 61.111 (5) 60.741 (6) 60.926 6

285 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 59.074 (9) 62.222 (4) 60.648 7

232 FOLLOW ME Alison Hall 61.667 (4) 57.963 (=8) 59.815 8

5176 Donally Sweetness is Stephanie Temple 59.630 (8) 57.963 (=8) 58.796 9

1234 Clearview Royal Zeva Danielle Aitken 57.037 (10) 53.519 (10) 1 55.278 10

7537 Elladean Art Deco Simone James SCR

7538 Del Rio Calypso Julie Targett SCR

Officical 2.2

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C Errors Score Place Place

604 COLDSTREAM UNIQUE Kim Gilbert 68.429 (1) 68.429 1

2612 AUDREY HEPBURN Lillie Connelly 63.857 (2) 63.857 2

232 FOLLOW ME Alison Hall 62.714 (3) 62.714 3

6418 PHOENIX PARK REBEL Jordan Gale 60.857 (4) 60.857 4 1

1152 MOUNTAIN CREEK MARQUIS Victoria Brown 60.571 (5) 60.571 5

741 JUST CHARLOTTE Annika Nowell 59.000 (6) 59.000 6

285 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 58.143 (7) 58.143 7

7538 Del Rio Calypso Julie Targett SCR

7537 Elladean Art Deco Simone James SCR

Official 3.1

Fiona 

Felberg

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith 67.879 (1) 64.545 (1) 66.212 1 1

249 TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR Cheryl Roberts Ret

297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN Mickcarla Townsend SCR

2630 LARAPINTA FREE DANCER Jodi Broomby SCR

Official 3.2

Belinda 

Snooks

Fiona 

Felberg

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place Place

344 BERENBURG JAGGER Ellie Smith 62.778 (1) 66.806 (1) 64.792 1 1

249 TASSIEDALE ROYAL AFFAIR Cheryl Roberts 59.861 (2) 59.444 (2) 59.653 2

2630 LARAPINTA FREE DANCER Jodi Broomby SCR

297 FURSTIN FINE DESIGN Mickcarla Townsend SCR

Official 4.1

Fiona 

Felberg

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

323 Mr Flannigan Joanne Rhind 59.444 (1) 62.083 (1) 60.764 1

259 EL CASTILLO NIKEE Asha Rahel 58.333 (2) 56.250 (2) 57.292 2

Official 4.2

Fiona 

Felberg

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 59.231 (1) 56.795 (2) 58.013 1

323 Mr Flannigan Joanne Rhind 57.564 (3) 57.949 (1) 57.756 2

259 EL CASTILLO NIKEE Asha Rahel 58.462 (2) 55.769 (3) 57.115 3

Official 5.1

Sue 

Lamont

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith 65.152 (1) 63.788 (1) 64.470 1

206 CLEARVIEW ROSHEEM Stephanie Temple 57.576 (2) 62.424 (2) 60.000 2

7276 VEDA Deb Johnston SCR

Official 5.2

Fiona 

Felberg

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

7334 DOUBLE ESPRESSO Jamie Smith 64.000 (1) 60.286 (1) 2 62.143 1

8654 RUM N RAISIN Leanne Gaffney 59.429 (2) 59.429 (2) 59.429 2

7276 VEDA Deb Johnston SCR

PStG

Sue 

Lamont

Sue 

Chandler

Young 

Rider

Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place Place

8654 RUM N RAISIN Leanne Gaffney 58.684 (1) 56.184 (1) 57.434 1


